DEPARTEMENT
CULTUUR, JEUGD & MEDIA

# Lokaal bestuur 2014-2019 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

1 AALTER 55.776,44 8.157,56 9.353,92 9.401,31 8.863,65 10.000,00 10.000,00
2 ANTWERPEN 180.000,00 30.000,00 30.000,00 30.000,00 30.000,00 30.000,00 30.000,00
3 BEVEREN 177.336,89 27.336,89 30.000,00 30.000,00 30.000,00 30.000,00 30.000,00
4 BRUGGE 210.000,00 35.000,00 35.000,00 35.000,00 35.000,00 35.000,00 35.000,00
5 DENDERMONDE 120.000,00 20.000,00 20.000,00 20.000,00 20.000,00 20.000,00 20.000,00
6 GENT 178.700,93 28.700,93 30.000,00 30.000,00 30.000,00 30.000,00 30.000,00
7 HASSELT 180.000,00 30.000,00 30.000,00 30.000,00 30.000,00 30.000,00 30.000,00
8 IEPER 118.010,37 18.010,37 20.000,00 20.000,00 20.000,00 20.000,00 20.000,00
9 LEUVEN* 270.000,00 45.000,00 45.000,00 45.000,00 45.000,00 45.000,00 45.000,00
10 MECHELEN 116.840,45 20.000,00 20.000,00 20.000,00 17.339,37 19.501,08 20.000,00
11 OUDENAARDE 120.000,00 20.000,00 20.000,00 20.000,00 20.000,00 20.000,00 20.000,00
12 TURNHOUT*** 473.828,02 79.671,02 80.000,00 74.157,00 80.000,00 80.000,00 80.000,00
* extra gevangenis 2.200.493,10 361.876,77 | 369.353,92 | 363.558,31 @ 366.203,02 | 369.501,08 370.000,00
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Lokaal bestuur
AALTER
ANTWERPEN
BEVEREN
BRUGGE
DENDERMONDE
GENT

HASSELT
HOOGSTRATEN*
IEPER

LEUVEN*
MECHELEN
MERKSPLAS
OUDENAARDE
TURNHOUT

* extra gevangenis
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2020-2025
56.400,00
169.200,00
169.200,00
197.400,00
141.000,00
169.200,00
169.200,00
225.600,00
83.660,00
225.600,00
112.800,00
169.200,00
112.800,00
169.200,00

2.170.460,00

i

2020
9.400,00
28.200,00
28.200,00
32.900,00
18.800,00
28.200,00
28.200,00
37.600,00
18.800,00
37.600,00
18.800,00
28.200,00
18.800,00
28.200,00
361.900,00

2021
9.400,00
28.200,00
28.200,00
32.900,00
18.800,00
28.200,00
28.200,00
37.600,00
18.800,00
37.600,00
18.800,00
28.200,00
18.800,00
28.200,00
361.900,00

2022
9.400,00
28.200,00
28.200,00
32.900,00
18.800,00
28.200,00
28.200,00
37.600,00
4.700,00
37.600,00
18.800,00
28.200,00
18.800,00
28.200,00
347.800,00

De verleende subsidies voor bibliotheekwerking voor gedetineerden

2023
9.400,00
28.200,00
28.200,00
32.900,00
28.200,00
28.200,00
28.200,00
37.600,00
3.760,00
37.600,00
18.800,00
28.200,00
18.800,00
28.200,00
356.260,00

2024
9.400,00
28.200,00
28.200,00
32.900,00
28.200,00
28.200,00
28.200,00
37.600,00
18.800,00
37.600,00
18.800,00
28.200,00
18.800,00
28.200,00
371.300,00

1.03.2022

2025
9.400,00
28.200,00
28.200,00
32.900,00
28.200,00
28.200,00
28.200,00
37.600,00
18.800,00
37.600,00
18.800,00
28.200,00
18.800,00
28.200,00
371.300,00
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Lokaal bestuur
AALTER
ANTWERPEN
BEVEREN
BRUGGE
DENDERMONDE
GENT

HASSELT
HOOGSTRATEN*
IEPER

LEUVEN*
MECHELEN
MERKSPLAS
OUDENAARDE

TURNHOUT

* extra gevangenis

1.03.2022

2020-2025
31.250,00
31.250,00
31.250,00
31.250,00
31.250,00
31.250,00
31.250,00
62.500,00
31.250,00
62.500,00
31.250,00
31.250,00
31.250,00
31.250,00

500.000,00

2020 2021
25.000,00
25.000,00
25.000,00
25.000,00
25.000,00
25.000,00
25.000,00

100.000,00 75.000,00

2022

6.250,00

6.250,00
6.250,00

6.250,00

6.250,00

50.000,00

25.000,00

6.250,00

6.250,00

118.750,00

2023

50.000,00

12.500,00

6.250,00

25.000,00

93.750,00

2024 2025

25.000,00 6.250,00

25.000,00 6.250,00

12.500,00

25.000,00 6.250,00

6.250,00

93.750,00 18.750,00

i
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